
First 
Name: Last Name: E-mail: Phone Number Agency/Organization

Adrian Walker Adrian.Walker2@illinois.gov (217) 519-0136 Illinois Department of 
Natural Resources

Amber Burns amber.burns@myfwc.com (850) 6179526 Florida Fish and Wildlife 
Conservation Commission

Anna Sidie-Slettedahl anna_sidie‐slettedahl@fws.gov (612) 713-5129 US Fish and Wildlife Service

Ashley Schipritt ashley.schipritt@dem.ri.gov (401) 782-3720 State of RI - Fish and Wildlife

Benjamin Yingling benjamin.yingling@wisconsin.gov (608) 267-2037 WI DNR

Bernadett
e

Tique berncsablan@gmail.com (670) 6646003 CNMI Fish and Wildlife

Brian Morrow brian_morrow@fws.gov (612) 7135150 US Fish and Wildlife 
Service/WSFR

Craig Kelling Craig_Kelling@fws.gov (507) 213-3535 U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service

Doyle Brown doyle.brown@mdc.mo.gov () Missouri Department of 
Conservation

Gwendoly
n

Gorniak gwenpgorniak@yahoo.com (684) 6334456 Dept. of Marine & Wildlife 
Resources

Heather Kieweg heather.kieweg@state.mn.us (651) 259-5214 Minnesota Department of 
Natural Resources

Irene Tanguma irene.tanguma@tpwd.texas.gov (512) 389-4642 Texas Parks and Wildlife

Jessica Piispanen jessica_piispanen@fws.gov (612) 713 5142 USFWS

Kathy Justison Kathy.Justison@Illinois.gov (217) 782-3378 Federal Aid/Special Funds

Kyle Daly kyle_daly@fws.gov (612) 713-5135 U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service

Linnae Moey Linnae_Moey@fws.gov (612) 7135132 USFWS/WSFR

Lori Cookman lori.cookman@state.ma.us (508) 389-6371 MA Division of Fisheries and 
Wildlife

Matthew Thomas matt.thomas@dnr.state.ga.us (770) 918-6406 Georgia Wildlife Resources 
Div

Michael Sawyers michael.sawyers@state.ma.us (508) 389-6387 Massachusetts Division of 
Fisheries and Wildlife

Vilma Ordonez ordonezvm@gmail.com (670) 664-6001 DLNR/Division of Fish & 
Wildlife


